noturoled

Turning Light into Savings p

SWP

Slim Wall Pack
15W, 29W, 50W

naturaLED® SWP is our slim, low-profile wall pack with smooth
contemporary design. Well engineered high quality die-cast
aluminum which delivers bright, crisp light.

Excellent thermal design ensures our SWP’s performance over
the life.

Installation made simple and easy with a hinged junction box. Our
Slim-Wallpacks are available in 15 watt, 29 watt, and 50 watt with
color options of White, Black and Bronze. Optional 2” knuckle
mount or adjustable swivel bracket provide you the flexibility for
your application.

SWP is ideal for landscape, wall/surface, low level pathway,

(5\ apartment buildings, schools, multi-use facilities.
YEAR

’( Key Features & Benefits
» DesignLights Consortium Certified
50,000 » Uniform and consistent color
@ Bated » Aluminum die cast housing
SIS » Excellent thermal design
» CRI:70

» Universal Voltage 120-277V

» Operating Temp: -22°F~122°F
» 50,000 Hours rated average life
» Photocell sensor compatible

Applications

» Security Lighting
» Pathway Lighting
» Perimeter Lighting
» Entryway Lighting

3 Color Choices
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Bronze Black  White

Qualifications

IP65

outdoor rated
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DLC
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Iltem
Code

7462
7463
7452
7453
7548
7549
7464
7465
7460
7461
7550
7551
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576

7577

Description

LED-FXSWP15/40K/BK
LED-FXSWP15/50K/BK
LED-FXSWP29/40K/BK
LED-FXSWP29/50K/BK
LED-FXSWP50/40K/BK
LED-FXSWP50/50K/BK
LED-FXSWP15/40K/WH
LED-FXSWP15/50K/WH
LED-FXSWP29/40K/WH
LED-FXSWP29/50K/WH
LED-FXSWP50/40K/WH
LED-FXSWP50/50K/WH
LED-FXSWP15/40K/DB
LED-FXSWP15/50K/DB
LED-FXSWP29/40K/DB
LED-FXSWP29/50K/DB
LED-FXSWP50/40K/DB

LED-FXSWP50/50K/DB

Accessories

P10005
P10006
P10007
P10019
P10020
P10021
P10074
P10075
P10076
P10036
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MT-SB-SWP/BK
MT-KNC-SWP/BK
MT-SF-SWP/BK
MT-SB-SWP/WH
MT-KNC-SWP/WH
MT-SF-SWP/WH
MT-SB-SWP/DB
MT-KNC-SWP/DB
MT-SF-SWP/DB
SEN-PHO-BT-MT/MV

Color Lumen
Temp Wattage ~ Qutput
4000K 15 1,740
5000K 15 1,797
4000K 29 3,268
5000K 29 3,329
4000K 50 5,508
5000K 50 5,856
4000K 15 1,740
5000K 15 1,797
4000K 29 3,268
5000K 29 3,329
4000K 50 5,508
5000K 50 5,856
4000K 15 1,740
5000K 15 1,797
4000K 29 3,268
5000K 29 3,329
4000K 50 5,508
5000K 50 5,856

Swivel Bracket Mount (Black)

Knuckle Mount (Black)
Slip Fitter Mount (Black)

Swivel Bracket Mount (White)

Knuckle Mount (White)
Slip Fitter Mount (White)

Swivel Bracket Mount (Bronze)

Knuckle Mount (Bronze)
Slip Fitter Mount (Bronze)

Button Photocell (120-277V)

Depth
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in
4-in

Equivalent
Wattage

75W
75W
175W
175W
250W
250W
75W
75W
175W
175W
250W
250W
75W
75W
175W
175W
250W

250W

CRI
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

70

Finish
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
White
White
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Rated
Life

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
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SEN-PHO-BT-MT/MV

Button Photocell
(120-277V)

SWP 2
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DETAIL SPECIFICATIONS

» Dimensions

15W 29W 50W

* Applies to ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) Standard

» Mounting Dimensions

=
©:

Bracket
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ILLUMINANCE DIS TION & PACKAGE

» llluminace Distribution

Slim WP Wattage: 50

Slim WP Wattage: Slim WP Wattage: 29

100 100 20° 30° 409 : VAIO® 10° 200 30°  40°

1,300
VAL
M - Max Cd: 202.5° H W-225°H W -0 W-225°H
W -0°H W -45*H W -30°H W -45°H
M -90°H M -67.5°H W -67.5°H

Illuminance al Illuminance a Iluminance a
Center Beam fo Center Beam fc Center Beam fc

iy 6.4 fc T4l 820 . ey 9.z ft . 2233t M B2 iR
0R IH ft 16.5 ft &0 3h‘ 18.3 ft G 0R 17.4 ft
) | ft 247 i 215ft & _ 26.1ft
12.0R 4.3 fc 29.7 ft 3291t 130k 8.2 fc 30.9ft 36.7 t 12 0ft 14.0 fc 3281t 34.9 it
5.0k 2.7 372 4121t 5.0 53 fc 38.7ft 459ft 150/ 8.9 fc 410t 4360
M Vert. Spread: 102.2° M Vert, Spread: 104.4% M Vert, Spread: 107.6°
M Horiz, Spread: 107,56 M Horiz, Spread: 115.6° M Horiz, Spread: 110,92

» Master Carton Package

Package
(Master)
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